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КУБОК УКРАЇНИ 2012 р.



1 Гожий Віктор Інгул Миколаїв 1992 МС 50 46 96 МС
2 Віслобоков Антон Мурена-1 Київ 1976 МС 46 39 85 КМС
3 Воронцов Станіслав Мурена-1 Київ 1960 МС 33 36 69 КМС
4 Бєлов Віктор Случ Рівне 1956 МС 39 30 69 -
5 Настич Олексій Мурена-2 Київська обл. 1981 КМС 42 27 69 -
6 Жихарєв Антон Інгул Миколаїв 1985 МС 18 50 68 -
7 Голодюк Василій Случ Рівне 1977 3р 36 22 58 -
8 Костра Юрій Мурена-2 Київ 1975 1р 22 33 55 -
9 Добринов Михайло особисто Миколаїв 1993 КМС 24 24 48 -

10 Грошев Сергій Мурена-1 Київська обл. 1973 КМС 30 18 48 -
11 Лагутін Андрій Апнос-1 Київ 1963 МСМК нбу 42 42 -
12 Лагутін Андрій - мол. Апнос-1 Київ 1996 1р 16 20 36 -
13 Султангалєєв Родіон Апнос-1 Київ 1962 2р 20 14 34 -
14 Романюк Сергій Случ Рівне 1980 1р 12 16 28 -
15 Голубенко Єгор Інгул Миколаїв 1985 МС 27 - 27 -
16 Півторак Віталій Апнос-1 Київ 1984 2р 14 12 26 -
17 Торкунов Роман Мурена-2 Київська обл. 1983 3р нбу 10 10 -
18 Лєпшеєв Володимир Мурена-2 Київ 1983 3р нбу 8 8 -
19 Кузнецов Валентин особисто Дніпропетровськ 1984 б/р нбу 7 7 -
- Марчук Олександр особисто Рівне 1981 3р 0 нбу 0 -
- Ромець Руслан особисто Хмельницька обл. 1981 б/р нбу 0 0 -

1 Межуєва Мілена Апнос-1 Київ 1985 МС 50 50 100 МС
2 Редькова Олена Інгул Миколаїв 1981 КМС 42 46 88 КМС
3 Коротка Лариса Апнос-1 Київ 1968 КМС 46 36 82 КМС
4 Майорова Світлана Інгул Миколаїв 1981 КМС 39 42 81 -
5 Снітко Людмила Інгул Миколаїв 1973 МС 36 39 75 -
6 Терещук Дар'я Апнос-1 Київ 1986 КМС 27 33 60 -
7 Нестереня Наталія Апнос-2 Київ 1972 1р 33 24 57 -
8 Максютенко Оксана особисто Рівне 1985 2р 30 22 52 -
9 Арефнія Світлана Мурена-1 Київ 1977 МС нбу 30 30 -

10 Чернюк Олена Апнос-2 Київ 1986 2р нбу 27 27 -
11 Шашкова Анжеліка Мурена-1 Київська обл. 1973 б/р 24 0 24 -
12 Нестереня Марія Апнос-2 Київ 1991 КМС 22 0 22 -
- Ковальчук Юлія особисто Хмельницька обл. 1987 б/р нбу 0 0 -
- Нєсправа Світлана особисто Дніпропетровськ 1989 б/р нбу 0 0 -
- Шило Валентина Мурена-1 Київська обл. 1969 б/р нбу 0 0 -

1 Шашкова Дар'я особисто Київська обл. 1997 1юн 50 50 100 -
2 Константинівський Іван особисто Миколаїв 1997 3р нбу 46 46 -
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1 Віслобоков Антон Мурена-1 Київ 1976 МС 50 46 96 МС
2 Гожий Віктор Інгул Миколаїв 1992 МС 42 42 84 КМС
3 Воронцов Станіслав Мурена-1 Київ 1960 МС 33 50 83 КМС
4 Півторак Віталій Апнос-1 Київ 1984 2р 39 27 66 -
5 Жихарєв Антон Інгул Миколаїв 1985 МС 46 20 66 -
6 Голодюк Василій Случ Рівне 1977 1р 36 22 58 -
7 Добринов Михайло особисто Миколаїв 1993 КМС 30 24 54 -
8 Султангалєєв Родіон Апнос-1 Київ 1962 2р 20 33 53 -
9 Грошев Сергій Мурена-1 Київська обл. 1973 КМС 16 36 52 -
10 Настич Олексій Мурена-2 Київська обл. 1981 КМС 27 16 43 -
11 Лагутін Андрій - мол. Апнос-1 Київ 1996 1р 0 39 39 -
12 Костра Юрій Мурена-2 Київ 1975 1р 22 10 32 -
13 Лагутін Андрій Апнос-1 Київ 1963 МСМК нбу 30 30 -
14 Бєлов Віктор Случ Рівне 1956 МС 18 12 30 -
15 Голубенко Єгор Інгул Миколаїв 1985 МС 24 нбу 24 -
16 Лєпшеєв Володимир Мурена-2 Київ 1983 3р нбу 18 18 -
17 Романюк Сергій Случ Рівне 1980 1р 0 14 14 -
18 Кузнецов Валентин особисто Дніпропетровськ 1984 б/р нбу 8 8 -
- Марчук Олександр особисто Рівне 1981 3р 0 нбу 0 -
- Ромець Руслан особисто Хмельницька обл. 1981 б/р нбу 0 0 -
- Торкунов Роман Мурена-2 Київська обл. 1983 3р нбу 0 0 -

1 Межуєва Мілена Апнос-1 Київ 1985 МС 42 50 92 МС
2 Снітко Людмила Інгул Миколаїв 1973 МС 50 42 92 КМС
3 Коротка Лариса Апнос-1 Київ 1968 КМС 39 46 85 КМС
4 Редькова Олена Інгул Миколаїв 1981 КМС 46 39 85 -
5 Майорова Світлана Інгул Миколаїв 1981 КМС 36 36 72 -
6 Терещук Дар'я Апнос-1 Київ 1986 КМС 33 30 63 -
7 Нестереня Наталія Апнос-2 Київ 1972 1р 0 33 33 -
8 Нестереня Марія Апнос-2 Київ 1991 КМС 30 0 30 -
9 Чернюк Олена Апнос-2 Київ 1986 2р нбу 27 27 -
10 Максютенко Оксана особисто Рівне 1985 2р 27 0 27 -
- Арефнія Світлана Мурена-1 Київ 1977 МС нбу 0 0 -
- Ковальчук Юлія особисто Хмельницька обл. 1987 б/р нбу 0 0 -
- Нєсправа Світлана особисто Дніпропетровськ 1989 б/р нбу 0 0 -
- Шашкова Анжеліка Мурена-1 Київська обл. 1973 б/р 0 0 0 -
- Шило Валентина Мурена-1 Київська обл. 1969 б/р нбу 0 0 -

1 Шашкова Дар'я особисто Київська обл. 1997 1юн 0 50 50 -
2 Константинівський Іван особисто Миколаїв 1997 3р нбу 46 46 -
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Місце Команда Місто І етап Фінал Загалом

1 Мурена-1 Київ 302 324 626
2 Інгул Миколаїв 312 298 610
3 Случ Рівне 229 232 461
4 Апнос-1 Київ 195 247 442
5 Мурена-2 Київ 120 165 285

1 Апнос-1 Київ 340 345 685
2 Інгул Миколаїв 341 336 677
3 Апнос-2 Київ 90 111 201
4 Мурена-1 Київ нбу 30 30
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В.Брагін
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